
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

No.

31
179
199
21
69

111
16

333
81

229
3

11
49

660
977
84
23

311
409
356
640
118
89
76
46
83
88
78

486
169
128
91

124
241
129
43

733
90

973
138
930

Last Name

TRACHTA
HARTL
KOLŮCH
ZAJÍC
HLAVÁČEK
LUKŠÍK
VRBA
JŮDA
NĚMEC
BOUŘIL
KOHUŠ
MILSIMER
HAVLÍN
HLAVÁČEK
PIMPER
BRYCHTA
BIDAŠ
KOČÍŘ
PETERKA
LUPAČ
MORAVEC
KUČERA
POLÁČEK
MADĚRA
DŘÍŽĎAL
RZESZUTKO
JANKŮ
NÁŘEZ
MERVART
DROBEČEK
KUČERA
REICHEL
SALMON
BEDNÁŘ
MALÝ
VODIČKA
VORÁČEK
BALÁŽ
GOMOLA
REJDA
PAVLOV

First Name

MARTIN
MAREK
PETR
TOMÁŠ
MILOŠ
JOSEF
JAN
DOMINIK
LUKÁŠ
JAN
PAVEL
VÁCLAV
DANIEL
TOMÁŠ
VÁCLAV
HYNEK
MICHAL
ŠTĚPÁN
TOMÁŠ
JAROSLAV
ZDENĚK
VÁCLAV
JIŘÍ
ONDŘEJ
FRANTIŠEK
PETR
MARTIN
EVŽEN
MIROSLAV
JIŘÍ
TOMÁŠ
TOMÁŠ
FRANTIŠEK
JAN
PETR
ONDŘEJ
PAVEL
MAREK
PETR
ONDŘEJ
VLADIMÍR

Make

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B1

A

B1

A

A

B1

A

B1

B2

B1

A

B1

B1

B1

B2

B1

B2

B2

B2

B1

B2

B1

A

B1

B2

B1

A

Nat/Sta

Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z

Club

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Sponsor

BMW 1000
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX 10
HONDA 1000R
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
KAWASAKI ZX10RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
KAWASAKI ZX10RR
APRILIA RSV 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
APRILIA
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000R
SUZUKI
YAMAHA YZF R1
DUCATI
APRILIA RSV 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR1000RR
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

1

Total Tm

13:44.014

13:44.251

13:55.459

13:56.212

14:07.919

14:08.094

14:19.575

14:23.597

14:23.613

14:44.886

14:45.631

14:45.667

14:46.379

14:47.165

14:57.116

14:57.134

14:58.103

14:59.823

15:08.774

15:08.906

15:13.610

15:24.584

15:25.484

15:27.775

15:31.409

15:31.526

15:40.407

13:46.970

13:47.816

13:49.150

13:50.105

13:50.753

13:50.777

13:54.279

13:56.807

13:57.187

13:59.231

14:00.134

14:02.441

14:27.052

2:03.548

Diff

-
+0.237

+11.445
+12.198
+23.905
+24.080
+35.561
+39.583
+39.599

+1:00.872
+1:01.617
+1:01.653
+1:02.365
+1:03.151
+1:13.102
+1:13.120
+1:14.089
+1:15.809
+1:24.760
+1:24.892
+1:29.596
+1:40.570
+1:41.470
+1:43.761
+1:47.395
+1:47.512
+1:56.393

1 Lap
+0.846
+2.180
+3.135
+3.783
+3.807
+7.309
+9.837

+10.217
+12.261
+13.164
+15.471
+40.082

7 Laps

Best Tm

1:40.925

1:41.184

1:41.766

1:42.795

1:44.359

1:43.922

1:45.559

1:46.480

1:46.356

1:48.051

1:48.771

1:48.020

1:47.444

1:46.033

1:49.837

1:49.498

1:49.970

1:49.316

1:51.389

1:49.762

1:50.773

1:53.162

1:53.358

1:52.707

1:50.617

1:52.636

1:54.148

1:54.138

1:55.808

1:54.695

1:55.638

1:54.141

1:55.685

1:54.702

1:56.219

1:55.895

1:56.350

1:56.001

1:56.419

1:58.227

-.---
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+0.237

Avg. Speed

147,458

Best Lap Tm

1:40.925
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Competitors Laps

1MAREK HARTL (179)

2TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (21)

3MARTIN TRACHTA (31)

4MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

5JAN VRBA (16)

6PETR KOLŮCH (199)

7DOMINIK JŮDA (333)

8LUKÁŠ NĚMEC (81)

9JOSEF LUKŠÍK (111)

10PAVEL KOHUŠ (3)

11VÁCLAV PIMPER (977)

12HYNEK BRYCHTA (84)

13VÁCLAV MILSIMER (11)

14ŠTĚPÁN KOČÍŘ (311)

15JAN BOUŘIL (229)

16TOMÁŠ PETERKA (409)

17MICHAL BIDAŠ (23)

18VLADIMÍR PAVLOV (930)

19TOMÁŠ HLAVÁČEK (660)

20DANIEL HAVLÍN (49)

21VÁCLAV KUČERA (118)

22JIŘÍ POLÁČEK (89)

23ZDENĚK MORAVEC (640)

24FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (46)

25MIROSLAV MERVART (486)

26ONDŘEJ MADĚRA (76)

27JAROSLAV LUPAČ (356)

28TOMÁŠ KUČERA (128)

29JIŘÍ DROBEČEK (169)

30MARTIN JANKŮ (88)

31PETR RZESZUTKO (83)

32FRANTIŠEK SALMON (124)

33PAVEL VORÁČEK (733)

34JAN BEDNÁŘ (241)

35EVŽEN NÁŘEZ (78)

36PETR MALÝ (129)

37PETR GOMOLA (973)

38ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (43)

39TOMÁŠ REICHEL (91)

40MAREK BALÁŽ (90)

41ONDŘEJ REJDA (138)

1

179

21

31

69

16

199

333

81

111

3

977

84

11

311

229

409

23

930

660

49

118

89

640

46

486

76

356

128

169

88

83

124

733

241

78

129

973

43
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138
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3
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356

640
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